
NM Senior 2014

Tromsø, 08.03.2014

Aldersklasse

Senior menn
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

85kg
Stevnesekretærskjema

Navn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3 Omg. 4Omg. 5Omg. 6Omg. 7Omg. 8
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Poolpla
ssering

Plass

Pool A

1 Rasmus Tjørstad Ålesund BK
TF 9:0

42
TF 8:0

43
TF 9:0

44
 2  8  0 17 0 1.I

2 Runar Simonsen Fauske AK
1:21

01
FS 6:0

54
 1  5  0  6 0 4.II

3 Mats Støvind Kolbotn IL 
1:26

04
0:45

01
 0  0  0  7 0 7.

4 Jan Frode Sanner Tromsø BK 
FS 6:7

53
1:15

02
1:29

01
 1  5  0  6 0 5.III

Pool B

1 Anders Malmstrøm Oslo BK 
FS 10:2

52
TF 11:0

43 SO
 2  9  0 21 0 2.I

2 Martin Dalsbotten Kolbotn IL 
5:44

01 SO
FS 4:0

53
 0  0  0  2 0 3.II

3 Andre Castellan Lørenskog BK
SO

0:52

01
0:46

02
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

Trekkning  Pool A  Runde II

1-3 Rasmus Tjørstad - Mats Støvind

2-4 Runar Simonsen - Jan Frode Sanner

Trekkning  Pool B  Runde II

3-1 Andre Castellan  - Anders Malmstrøm

2-SO Martin Dalsbotten (Står over)

Finale
Kamp om
Plass 5+6

Kamp om
Plass 3+4

Kamp om
Plass 1+2

Pool A 4 Jan Frode Sanner Tromsø BK 5 5.SS 10:0

Pool B 3 Andre Castellan Lørenskog BK 0 6.02:03

Pool A 2 Runar Simonsen Fauske AK 1 4.02:30

Pool B 2 Martin Dalsbotten Kolbotn IL 4 3.TÜ 1:10

Pool A 1 Rasmus Tjørstad Ålesund BK 4 1.TÜ 8:0

Pool B 1 Anders Malmstrøm Oslo BK 0 2.03:18
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